
MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 

Sat May 27 – 1:00 Auction – Open Pavilion 
 

             3:00 Cornhole Tournament 
                                  By basketball court 
 

                         7:00 -11:00 DJ – Band 
 

Sun May 28 – 10:00 Memorial Day Ceremony 
                          At the flagpole in front of store 
 

                         2:00 Horseshoes Tournament 
 

                         2:00 Sip-N-Paint – Closed Pavilion 
 

                         7:00-11:00 DJ – Open Pavilion 
 

 
 

JUNE 
 

Sat June 3 – 2:00 Kid’s Candy Bar Bingo 
                               Closed    Pavilion 
                          

Sat June 10   1:00 – Make blankets for dogs    
                                   with cancer - Open Pavilion 
                       7:00-11:00 DJ – Open Pavilion 
                           

Sat June 17 – 2:00 Sip-N-Paint – Closed Pavilion 
                         6:00 Bingo – Closed Pavilion 
 

Sat June 24–2:00 Ice Cream Social – Closed Pavilion 
           1 scoop 50¢ -  2 scoops $1.00 - Free Toppings 
 

JULY 
 

Sat July 1 – 1:00 Auction – Open Pavilion  
 

                      2:00 Patriotic Hayrides  
                          Starts behind the store 
 

                     3:00 Cornhole Tournament 
                               By basketball court 
 

                     7:00-11:00 DJ – Open Pavilion 
 

Sun July 2 – 2:00 Kid’s Crafts – Closed Pavilion 
                              Patriotic friendship bracelets 
 

                      2:00 Horseshoes Tournament 
 

                      7:00-11:00 DJ – Open Pavilion 
 

Sat July 8 –   2:00 Kids Crazy putt-putt                         
                       At the putt-putt course - Free 
 

Sat July 15 –  2:00 Duck Race – Meet behind store 
                        7:00-11:00 DJ  
 

Sat July 22 – 2:00 Sip-N-Paint – Closed Pavilion 
 

Sat July 29 – 7:00-11:00 DJ – Open Pavilion 
 
 
 

AUGUST  
 

Sat Aug 5 – 2:00 Poker Run – Meet behind office 
 
 

Sat Aug 12 – 2:00 Kids Candy Bar Bingo 
                                 Closed Pavilion 
                        7:00-11:00 DJ – Open Pavilion 
 
 

Sat Aug 19 – 2:00 Water Balloon Game 
                                 Behind office 
Sat Aug 26 – 5:00 Hog Roast – Luau Closed Pavilion 
                           Please bring a dish to share 
                       
LABOR DAY WEEKEND 

Sat Sept 2 – 1:00 Auction – Open Pavilion 
 

           3:00 Cornhole Tournament 
                                  By basketball court 
 

                        7:00-11:00 DJ – Open Pavilion 
 

Sun Sept 4 – 2:00 Horseshoes Tournament 
 

                        2:00 Sip-N-Paint – Closed Pavilion 
 

                         7:00-11:00 DJ – Open Pavilion 
 

SEPTEMBER 
 

Sat Sept 9 – 6:00 Bingo – Closed Pavilion 
 

Sat Sept 16 – 7:00-11:00 DJ – Open Pavilion 
 

                          
OCTOBER 

Saturday October 7 - Halloween!   
 

        12:00 - Kid's Party Closed Pavilion  
 

        2:00 - 4:00 Trick or Treat  
 

        4:00 - Pumpkin Decorating Closed Pavilion      
                                        Bring your own pumpkin      
 

        6:45 - 9:00 Hayrides tickets $1.00 
         rides run exactly on time so don't be late 
 

        7:00 – 11:00 DJ Monster Mash Ball                       
 


